1
D4Series
— Capacity up to 1250 lbs each
Swivel
& Rigid
Features
Brake Selection
Defender 3/4" kingpin

Bearing Models
Optional Bearings
(order information in
below chart)
Load
Height
Swivel
Radius
Weight
(Pounds)
Rigid Deduct
1.5 lbs)
4" 2"
300 Performa Conductive (Flat) D4.04109.459 COND SS WB29 D4.04108.459 COND SS WB29 PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5-1/4
400 Performa (Flat) D4.04109.459 SS WB29 D4.04108.459 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5-1/4
Performa (Round) D4.04109.559 SS WB29 D4.04108.559 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5-1/4
500 Retort Hi-Temp D4.04109.839 RW SS WB29 D4.04108.839 RW SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5
Polyolefin D4.04109.839 SS WB29 D4.04108.839 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 3-3/4
600 Eagle Polyurethane D4.04109.929 EG SS WB29 D4.04108.929 EG SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5
Polyurethane Hi-TECH D4.04109.929 SS WB29 D4.04108.929 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5
700 K Solid Polyurethane* D4.04109.935 KW SS D4.04108.935 KW SS Delrin, Bronze 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 4-1/4
800
Phenolic - High Temp D4.04109.339 HT SS WB29 D4.04108.339 HT SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5
Phenolic D4.04109.339 SS WB29 D4.04108.339 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5
Maxim Nylon Glass Filled D4.04109.539 SS WB29 D4.04108.539 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5
Hi-Temp Nylon Glass Filled D4.04109.839 HTBLK SS WB29 D4.04108.839 HTBLK SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5
Thermo Hi-Temp D4.04109.839 HT SS WB29 D4.04108.839 HT SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5
900 White Nylon D4.04109.539 WN SS WB29 D4.04108.539 WN SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5
1000 HD Nylon Glass Filled D4.04109.839 DT SS WB29 D4.04108.839 DT SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5
Endura Solid Elastomer D4.04109.839 EN  SS WB29 D4.04108.839 EN  SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 5-3/4
1250 Commander HD* D4.04109.5PN SS D4.04108.5PN SS SS Prec. Ball Standard 5-5/8" 3-3/8" 7
5" 2"
325 Performa Conductive (Flat) D4.05109.459 COND SS WB29 D4.05108.459 COND SS WB29 PPBB 6-1/2" 4-1/8" 5-1/2
425 Performa (Round) D4.05109.559 SS WB29 D4.05108.559 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 6-1/2" 4-1/8" 5-1/2
500 Performa (Flat) D4.05109.459 SS WB29 D4.05108.459 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 6-1/2" 4-1/8" 5-1/2
650 Retort Hi-Temp D4.05109.839 RW SS WB29 D4.05108.839 RW SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 6-1/2" 4-1/8" 5-1/4
Polyolefin D4.05109.839 SS WB29 D4.05108.839 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 6-1/2" 4-1/8" 4-1/2
750 Polyurethane Hi-TECH D4.05109.929 SS WB29 D4.05108.929 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 6-1/2" 4-1/8" 5-1/4
900 Eagle Polyurethane D4.05109.929 EG SS WB29 D4.05108.929 EG SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 6-1/2" 4-1/8" 5-1/4
1000
Phenolic - High Temp D4.05109.339 HT SS WB29 D4.05108.339 HT SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 6-1/2" 4-1/8" 5-1/4
Phenolic D4.05109.339 SS WB29 D4.05108.339 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 6-1/2" 4-1/8" 5-1/4
Maxim Nylon Glass Filled D4.05109.539 SS WB29 D4.05108.539 SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 6-1/2" 4-1/8" 5-1/4
White Nylon D4.05109.539 WN SS WB29 D4.05108.539 WN SS WB29 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 6-1/2" 4-1/8" 5-1/4